
8/10/2022 7:56:32 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1713 MYF SP NEEDS DIST WIDE MAYFIELD SPECIAL NEEDS PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:1713 MYF SP NEEDS DIST WIDE

17 

SHANNON, Tiffany

MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

03:50 pm

05:00 pm

70:05

31.74 mi.

22

22

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 05:15 pm

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:50 pm MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLORIGIN 22

3:52 pm 1983 GREENFIELD DRSTOP 1

3:55 pm GREENWOOD DR @ GREENWOOD CTSTOP 1

4:02 pm 3305 GOLDMAN AVESTOP 1

4:03 pm 1900 WINTON STSTOP 1

4:05 pm 2216 FERNWOOD STSTOP 1

4:06 pm 2013 CAROLINA STSTOP 1

4:10 pm 1314/1316 Grove StSTOP 1

4:13 pm 602 FIFTEENTH AVE.STOP 1

4:14 pm 513 EIGHTEENTH AVESTOP 1

4:15 pm S MAIN ST @ COURT ETHELSTOP 1

4:27 pm 4208 RIVERVIEW AVESTOP 1

4:33 pm 2614 FLEMMING RDSTOP 1

4:35 pm 24 Magnolia DriveSTOP 1

4:38 pm 2404/2403 SHERMAN AVESTOP 2

4:39 pm 2311 SHERMAN AVESTOP 1

4:40 pm 2205/2208 Christel AveSTOP 2

4:41 pm 2351 S SUTPHIN STSTOP 1

4:48 pm 2011 KENWAY PLSTOP 1

4:52 pm VANCOUVER ST@DICKENS AVESTOP 1

4:57 pm 4725 CAPRICE DREND 1

5:00 pm Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE


